174

TEXAS STATE CHAMPIONSHIP ENDUROD CIRCUIT

2024 Adult Enduro Championship Schedule

Round 1: Red Canyon Enduro- Restart
Sunday, January 28, 2024
Fluvanna, Texas

Round 2: Sandwinder Enduro- Sprint
Sunday, February 18, 2024
Smithville, Texas

Round 3: Lonestar Enduro- Reliability
Saturday, March 2, 2024 (Day 1)
Kalgary, Texas

Round 4: Lonestar Enduro- Reliability
Sunday, March 3, 2024 (Day 2)
Ralgary, Texas

Round 5: Caprock Canyon Enduro- Reliability
Sunday, March 16, 2024 (Day 1)
Turkey, Texas

Round 6: Caprock Canyon Enduro- Reliability
Sunday, March 17, 2024 (Day 2)
Turkey, Texas

Round 7: Concho Enduro- Restart
Sunday, April 21, 2024
Blackwell, Texas

Round 9: Mile High Enduro- Reliability
Saturday, October 5, 2024 (Day 1)
Cloudcroft, New Mexico

Round 10: Mile High Enduro- Reliability
Sunday, October 6, 2024 (Day 2)
Cloudcroft, New Mexico

Round 11: Boondockers Enduro- Reliability
Saturday, October 26, 2024 (pay 1)
Matador, Texas

Round 12: Boondockers Enduro- Reliability
BONUS POINTS!!
Sunday, October 27, 2024 (Day 2)
Matador, Texas

Round 13: Iron Mountain Enduro- Restart
Sunday, November 3, 2024
Gilmer, Texas

Round 14: Barteau Ranch Enduro- Restart
Sunday, November 17, 2024
Callisburg, Texas

14 Events, 3 Drop Races - 11 Best Races Count for Year-End Awards

March 18, 2024



174

TEXAS STATE CHAMPIONSHIP ENDUROD CIRCUIT

2024 Super Short Enduro Championship Schedule

Round 1: Red Canyon Enduro- Restart
Sunday, January 28, 2024
Fluvanna, Texas

Round 2: Sandwinder Enduro- Sprint
Sunday, February 18, 2024
Smithville, Texas

Round 3: Lonestar Enduro- Reliability
Saturday, March 2, 2024 (Day 1)
Ralgary, Texas

Round 4: Lonestar Enduro- Reliability
Sunday, March 3, 2024 (Day 2)
Ralgary, Texas

Round 5: Caprock Canyon Enduro- Reliability

Sunday, March 16, 2024 (Day 1)
Turkey, Texas

Round 6: Caprock Canyon Enduro- Reliability

Sunday, March 17, 2024 (Day 2)
Turkey, Texas

Round 7: Concho Enduro- Restart
Sunday, April 21, 2024
Blackwell, Texas

Round 9: Mile High Enduro- Reliability
Saturday, October 5, 2024 (Day 1)
Cloudcroft, New Mexico

Round 10: Mile High Enduro- Reliability
Sunday, October 6, 2024 (Day 2)
Cloudcroft, New Mexico

Round 11: Boondockers Enduro- Reliability
Saturday, October 26, 2024 (Day 1)
Matador, Texas

Round 12: Boondockers Enduro- Reliability
BONUS POINTS!
Sunday, October 27, 2024 (Day 2)
Matador, Texas

Round 13: Iron Mountain Enduro- Restart
Sunday, November 3, 2024
Gilmer, Texas

Round 14: Barteau Ranch Enduro- Restart
Sunday, November 17, 2024
Callisburg, Texas

14 Events, 3 Drop Races - 11 Best Races Count for Year-End Awards

March 18, 2024
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TEXAS STATE CHAMPIONSHIP ENDUROD CIRCUIT

2024 Mini Enduro Championship Schedule

Round 1: Red Canyon Mini Enduro
Saturday, January 27, 2024
Fluvanna, Texas

Round 2: Sandwinder Mini Enduro
Saturday, February 17, 2024
Smithville, Texas

Round 3: Lonestar Mini Enduro
Saturday, March 2, 2024
Ralgary, Texas

Round 4: Caprock Canyon Mini Enduro
Saturday, March 16, 2024
Turkey, Texas

Round 5: Concho Mini Enduro
Saturday, April 20, 2024
Blackwell, Texas

Round 7: Mile High Mini Enduro TBD
Saturday, October 5, 2024
Cloudcroft, New Mexico

Round 8: Boondockers Mini Enduro
Saturday, October 26, 2024
Matador, Texas

Round 9: Iron Mountain Mini Enduro
Saturday, November 2, 2024
Matador, Texas

Round 10: Barteau Ranch Mini Enduro
Saturday, November 16, 2024
Callisburg, Texas

10 Events, 2 Drop Races - 8 Best Races Count for Year-End Awards

March 18, 2024



